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ANTIOCH SCHOOL DISTRICT #34 ENROLLMENT REPORT
2024-25

HILLCREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MARY KAY MCNEILL EARLY LEARNING CENTER
3/11/25 6th Day 4-11-25 Diff 6th Day 4-11-25 Diff

K 21 22 22 22 89 89 86 89 3 ELC 98 141 43

1 19 19 19 19 19 96 97 95 96 1 TOTAL 98 141 43

2 18 19 19 20 21 104 103 102 102 0

3 21 21 21 21 20 107 107 109 106 -3

4 20 20 21 21 21 105 106 105 106 1 ANTIOCH UPPER GRADE SCHOOL
5 24 24 24 24 96 96 96 96 0 6th Day 4-11-25 Diff

TOTAL 593 595 2 6 279 281 2

7 304 301 -3

8 278 282 4

OAKLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TOTAL 861 864 3

6th Day 4-11-25 Diff

K 18 19 19 19 3 79 78 80 78 -2

1 21 21 21 22 6 89 88 91 89 -2 DISTRICT TOTAL

2 19 19 20 20 2 80 81 80 82 2 SIXTH DAY ENROLLMENT

3 23 23 23 24 4 96 97 97 97 0 2010 3108 (50)

4 20 21 21 21 6 85 86 88 86 -2 2011 3086 (22)

5 22 22 22 23 5 95 97 94 99 5 6th Day April 11 Diff 2012 3078 (8)

TOTAL 530 531 1 ELC 98 141 43 2013 3047 (31)

K 231 235 4 2014 2962 (85)

1 254 256 2 2015 2949 (13)

W.C. PETTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2 256 260 4 2016 2935 (14)

6th Day 4-11-25 Diff 3 278 277 -1 2017 2846 (89)

K 22 22 22 68 68 65 68 3 4 283 284 1 2018 2810 (36)

1 23 24 24 70 70 68 71 3 5 264 270 6 2019 2803 (7)

2 18 19 19 19 75 75 74 76 2 6 279 281 2 2020 2590 (213)

3 24 24 25 73 73 72 74 2 7 304 301 -3 2021 2598 8)

4 22 22 23 23 91 91 90 92 2 8 278 282 4 2022 2661 63)

5 25 25 26 76 75 74 75 1 ODD 35 37 2 2023 2663 2)
TOTAL 443 456 13 TOTAL 2560 2,624 64 2024 2560 (103)


